

**INVITATION TO BID  
ADVERTISEMENT NO.  
K-2021-079(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
B.4(1)	0.700	km.	Construction Survey and Staking	13,534.72	9,474.30		
B.5	2.00	each	Project Billboard/Signboard	3,977.95	7,955.90		
B.7(1)	2.00	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	55,440.00	110,880.00		
B.9	1.00	l.s.	Mobilization/Demobilization	38,000.00	38,000.00		
100(2)	1.00	l.s.	Clearing and Grubbing	125,415.58312	125,415.58		
102(2)	178.51	cu.m.	Surplus Common Excavation	157.43739	28,104.15		
103(1)a	510.12	cu.m.	Structure Excavation (Common Soil)	289.01055	147,430.06		
104(2)a	1501.52	cu.m.	Embankment from Borrow	997.61382	1,497,937.10		
105(1)a	5,670.00	sq.m.	Subgrade Preparation (Common Material)	19.17500	108,722.25		
200(1)	1,261.97	cu.m.	Aggregate Subbase Course	927.17999	1,170,073.33		
311(1)c1	4,270.00	sq.m.	PCC Pavement (Unreinforced)-0.23m thick (14 days)	1,391.16273	5,940,264.86		
606(1)b1	175.00	sq.m.	Pavement Marking-ReflectORIZED Thermoplastic (white)	929.16758	162,604.33		
506(1)	976.00	cu.m.	Stone Masonry	4,333.15203	4,229,156.38		
			<b>GRAND TOTAL ABC</b>		13,576,018.24		

**TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:**

**Purpose:** Concreting of Odiong-Catungan Road

**Place of Delivery:** Sibalom, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

**Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration**

\_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature of Supplier/ Contractor  
over Company's printed name**